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NKS-B Budget Decisions for 2008

The following activities have been awarded funding (all amounts in KDKK)

Activity Type
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Measurement Strategy

Radiological Assessments

Activity Name
DepEstimate
FOREST-2
REMSPEC
SPECIATION

HAIRPOL

Activity Leader

Sigurdur Emil Palsson, Geislavarnir
rikisins

Virve Vetikko, STUK

Mark Dowdall, NRPA

Xiaolin Hou, Risg

Elis Holm, Lund University

IN TOTAL

Funding
250
130
300
320
320

1320
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