

## Summary Report from the NKS Board Meeting in Copenhagen, May 7, 2008

## **NKS-B Budget Decisions for 2008**

The following activities have been awarded funding (all amounts in kDKK)

Activity Type	Activity Name	Activity Leader	Funding
Emergency Preparedness	DepEstimate	Sigurdur Emil Pálsson, Geislavarnir ríkisins	250
Emergency Preparedness	FOREST-2	Virve Vetikko, STUK	130
Emergency Preparedness	REMSPEC	Mark Dowdall, NRPA	300
Measurement Strategy	SPECIATION	Xiaolin Hou, Risø	320
Radiological Assessments	HAIRPOL	Elis Holm, Lund University	320
		IN TOTAL	1320

This NewsFlash together with additional information on NKS and its activities can be found on www.nks.org.

The NKS Secretariat can be contacted on <u>nks@nks.org</u>. To unsubscribe to NKS NewsLetters, please contact the NKS Secretariat.